
Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

23 JAMIN HETHRINGTON 25 25 25 75

22 JACK BULLEN 25 25 25 75

1 LILAH BOOTH 25 25 25 75

27 JAYDEN HOLDER 25 25 50

28 KAYLEB HOLDER 25 25 50

1 KATIE STEWART 25 25

256 KIERAN ROSE 25 25

12 LINCOLN BALL 25 25

869 CHRISTOPHER WAITES 25 25

01 JACK CHAPMAN 25 25

29 HARRISON OBREE 25 25

56 ZARA HETHRINGTON 25 25

4 DAVID JAMES 25 25

44 RUBY JAMES 25 25

95 ILSA VON MENGERSEN 25 25

238 LUCY MILES 25 25

546 JETT KUBELKA 25 25

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

14 THOMAS BULLEN 25 25 25 25 100

30 LINCOLN VON MENGERSEN 22 22 20 22 86

57 JACOB BILLING 20 20 22 20 82

3 BOJAE WOODGATE 18 18

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

67 TYLER BILLING 25 25 22 20 92

310 HAYDEN LENNON 22 18 14 11 65

95 MACKENZIE BOOTH 22 18 16 56

7 LINCOLN VON MENGERSEN 20 15 15 50

444 SLADE HALLGATH 25 25 50

14 THOMAS BULLEN 16 13 29

114 RORY HUTCHINSON 22 22

68 CAMERON WRIGHT 20 20

315 ARRYN JARVIS 18 18

279 HAYDEN NELSON 14 14

30 JAMES SOUTHWELL 13 13

58 BRYCE THOMPSON 12 12

904 TYRON WISEMAN 12 12

50cc 4-U9Yrs DEMO

7-U9Yrs 50cc Div 2

7-U10Yrs 65cc



271 BAILEY LENNON 10 10

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

20 JUSTIN CHAPMAN 25 25

0

0

10-U13Yrs 65cc



Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

4 TOBI WOODGATE 22 22 25 20 89

71 JASPER FRANKLIN 25 25 50

11 HARRISON RYAN 25 25

654 JACK MILES 22 22

671 BEN MONTGOMERY 18 18

299 NICK HALLAS 16 16

444 SLADE HALLGATH 15 15

315 ARRYN JARVIS 14 14

904 TYRON WISEMAN 13 13

67 TYLER BILLING 12 12

144 ANGUS HUTCHINSON 11 11

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

526 JACK BRIGGENSHAW 25 20 25 25 95

711 SAM RIGONI 20 25 20 22 87

36 COOPER SPENCER 22 22 22 66

44 JOSH WALLACE 18 20 38

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

401 LIAM MCCARTHY 25 25 20 18 88

10 CAMERON BURNS 22 22 22 66

09 JACOB SMIDT 20 25 16 61

299 NICK HALLAS 25 25

228 NIKITA FORBES 22 22

55 JESSE VAN DRIEST 20 20

671 BEN MONTGOMERY 20 20

26 KIRRA DAVISON 15 15

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

27 BAILEY SPENCER 25 25 20 18 88

10 LACHLAN BURNS 22 22 22 22 88

51 CAMERON HALL 18 16 15 49

69 JAMES CHAPMAN 20 25 45

53 BRANDON KENNEDY 20 18 38

9-U13Yrs 85cc 2st/150cc 4st STANDARD WHEEL

13-U16Yrs 85cc 2st/150cc 4st STANDARD WHEEL

11-U13Yrs 85cc 2st/150cc 4st BIG WHEEL

13-U16Yrs 85cc 2st/150cc 4st BIG WHEEL



M11 MORTY MICHELMORE 25 25

103 MACKENZIE CHILDS 20 20

22 LIAM SPITERI 18 18

12 JACK HUGHES 16 16

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

F66 MIKALYA LOBB 25 25 25 25 100

8 PARIS WOODGATE 22 22 22 22 88

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

# 1 SAM RIGONI 22 22 22 15 81

46 BILLIE VAN DRIEST 25 22 47

65 SAM DAVIES 25 13 38

82 JOSH KELLY 25 25

17 BROC PEARSON 25 25

30 JAI HORAN 20 20

103 MACKENZIE CHILDS 20 20

M11 MORTY MICHELMORE 18 18

26 JAKE DAVISON 16 16

62 CONNER RYAN 14 14

0

0

13-U16Yrs 150cc 2st

13-U16Yrs 85cc 2st/150cc 4st BIG WHEEL GIRLS



Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

123 LACHLAN BURNS 25 25 25 22 97

14 COREY CUTLER 22 18 16 16 72

65 SAM DAVIES 22 22 25 69

46 BILLIE VAN DRIEST 14 20 18 52

128 TOM WOODGATE 16 15 15 46

69 JAMES CHAPMAN 20 18 38

F66 MIKALYA LOBB 20 15 35

26 JAKE DAVISON 20 20

62 CONNER RYAN 14 14

53 BRANDON KENNEDY 0 0

0

0

13-U16Yrs 250cc 4st



Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

275 REECE BYNGE 22 22 22 15 81

358 BRAD GOW 25 25 50

749 MARK PEARCE 16 10 11 11 48

62 AMY WEDD 12 6 14 13 45

810 HARLEY MARTIN 7 18 18 43

23 MATT GILL 20 20 40

66 JAMES PARSONS 18 18 36

X LACHLAN MACK 15 15 6 36

290 NICHOLAS PTOLEMY 11 9 12 32

619 GEMMA BORSATO 14 8 7 29

403 LUKE FAHEY 12 14 26

*62 DEAN KING 25 25

101 ALEC HURST 5 20 25

18 JARRYD ORAM 25 25

142 NICHOLAS BULLEN 11 13 24

87 MICK KIRKNESS 22 22

384 KEN DEWAR 13 8 21

315 KYE FORBES 20 20

528 JAKE GREGORY 14 6 20

29 JOSEPH KING 4 16 20

315 ROBBIE HAY 10 9 19

69 DYLAN HOLDER 12 5 17

35 NIGEL PESLEY 16 16

24 ALEESHA CUTHEL 9 7 16

152 JARRAD BRENTON 16 16

141 ERIN BYNGE 15 15

25 ROBERT LYNCH 13 13

5 JESS SHEPHERD 10 10

142 GEORGIA MURRAY 10 10

619 JASON MARTIN 8 8

X CODY BENNETT 5 5

91 JAKE CRISP 0 0

0

0

PRO 250's



Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

23 DEAN KING 25 25 25 16 91

78 BARRY WATSON 16 13 14 6 49

34 JESSE JENKINS 20 22 42

72/1 AARON KING 15 20 5 40

387 MICHAEL KIRKNESS 22 18 40

117 ROBBIE HAY 13 11 12 36

91 JAKE CRISP 20 16 36

101 ALEC HURST 4 15 13 32

808 FRANK RYAN 10 18 0 28

403 LUKE FAHEY 13 12 25

24 LUKE RICHARDS 25 25

86 BEAU BEATON 22 22

80 ALEX CUDLIN 22 22

27 JEDD HOLDER 15 7 22

81 JACE CASTLES 20 20

29 BRAD GOW 11 8 19

84 ALAN ADAMSON 8 9 2 19

17 CHRIS MIDDLEMISS 14 5 19

14 GLEN THORMAN 18 18

B53 BRYCE KENNEDY 18 18

10 ANDREW GRIFFITHS 9 9 18

113 ALAN HETHRINGTON 5 12 17

23 MATT GILL 16 16

45 MICHAEL BOOTH 15 15

44 STEVE JONES 14 14

66 JAMES PARSONS 14 14

142 NICHOLAS BULLEN 6 7 13

111 GREG PARSONAGE 3 0 6 4 13

247 NIGEL PESLEY 12 12

95 JARRYD ORAM 11 0 11

60 KYLL SMITH 11 11

25 ROBERT LYNCH 10 10

52 MITCHELL SMIDT 10 10

514 AARON MORGAN 10 10

16 BRIAN HUDSON 9 9

188 ANDREW BLACKFORD 8 8

362 JACK CASTLES 8 8

224 NICK HAWKE 7 7

82 ABBEY SHERIDAN 7 7

189 BILLY MEEHAN 6 6

73 ANDREW CARRICK 5 5

15 BRADLEY BENNIE 4 4

66 DAMON BATTERSON 3 3

5 JESS SHEPHERD 2 2

PRO 450's



22 BRENTON BENNIE 0 0

0

0



Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

127 PHIL CROUGH 25 18 25 22 90

1 AARON KING 20 25 22 20 87

78 BARRY WATSON 22 20 20 15 77

794 MARKPEARCE 15 16 18 14 63

16 BRIAN HUDSON 22 14 16 52

247 NIGEL PESLEY 18 14 32

73 ANDREW CARRICK 15 15 30

384 KEN DEWAR 13 16 29

17 MARK MCKIERNAN 13 13 26

45 MICHAEL BOOTH 25 25

18 JAMIE ORAM 18 18

7 GRAEME GODDEN 16 16

15 BRADLEY BENNIE 14 14

50 ALAN PATTERSON 12 12

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

62 AMY WEDD 25 25 25 25 100

619 GEMMA BORSATO 20 22 18 60

24 ALEESHA CUTHEL 20 22 42

141 ERIN BYNGE 22 22

95 GEORGIA MURRAY 22 22

82 ABBEY SHERIDAN 20 20

24 MADISON SIPPEL 18 18

5 JESS SHEPHERD 16 16

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

76 PAUL READ 25 25 25 25 100

27 CAMERON KELLET 0 0

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

0

0

Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

Quads

OVER 35's

SENIOR GIRLS

PRE 1985's

Sliders



127 PHIL CROUGH 25 25 25 25 100

116 AARON KING 22 18 22 22 84

17 MARK MCKIERNAN 16 22 20 58

71 PETER WATSON 18 20 16 54

480 BRAD BENNIE 20 20

71 ANDREW CARRICK 20 20

78 BARRY WATSON 18 18

38 TONY CAPARARO 15 15

0

0



Bike No. Name Rd1 25/5 Rd2 15/6 Rd3 27/7 Rd4 30/8 Rd5 31/8 Total

23 DEAN KING 25 25 22 15 87

111 GREG PARSONAGE 15 20 13 14 62

387 MICHAEL KIRKNESS 25 22 47

34 JESSE JENKINS 18 18 36

89 LACHLAN MACK 14 14 8 36

101 ALEC HURST 1 20 13 34

66 JAMES PARSONS 4 18 10 32

16 BRIAN HUDSON 16 1 12 29

91 JAKE CRISP 12 16 28

113 ALAN HETHRINGTON 14 12 26

24 LUKE RICHARDS 25 25

62 AMY WEDD 16 0 7 23

86 BEAU BEATON 22 22

80 ALEX CUDLIN 22 22

95 JARRYD ORAM 6 16 22

528 JAKE GREGORY 13 8 21

315 KYE FORBES 20 20

10 ANDREW GRIFFITHS 11 9 20

81 JACE CASTLES 20 20

29 BRAD GOW 10 9 19

403 LUKE FAHEY 12 7 19

14 GLEN THORMAN 18 18

27 JEDD HOLDER 15 1 16

808 FRANK RYAN 7 8 0 15

315 PHIL CROUGH 15 15

619 GEMMA BORSATO 8 6 1 15

810 HARLEY MARTIN 1 3 11 15

17 CHRIS MIDDLEMISS 13 1 14

384 KEN DEWAR 9 4 13

69 DYLAN HOLDER 11 1 12

25 ROBERT LYNCH 11 11

44 STEVEN JONES 10 10

23 MATT GILL 10 10

275 REECE BYNGE 9 9

84 ALAN ADAMSON 5 3 8

117 ROBBIE HAY 3 5 0 8

290 NICHOLAS PTOLEMY 1 5 2 8

142 NICHOLAS BULLEN 6 1 7

188 ANDREW BLACKFORD 7 7

OPENS


